HEGIS
CODE

520301

510000

510708

510799

512099

520101

520401

500703

520201

520408

260101

260503

260701

COURSE NAME

Accounting

Allied Healt

Allied Healt

Allied Healt

Allied Healt

Allied Healt

Allied Healt

Art

Business & T

Business App

Biology

Biology

Biology

7TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER SEMESTER 2020

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY EUNICE
DETAIL FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA COURSE

B.D.

BADM

HSCI

HSCI

HSCI

PHRM

BADM

BADM

FIAR

BADM

BADM

SCI

SCI

SCI

NUMBER

2001

2101

1200

1013
1013

1620

1023

1800

2625
2635

1440

1001

1100

1001
1001
1002

1011
1012
1012
2051

1160
1161

SEC CRHR

LLU

NO VAL ENR/SCH

25
25

25

25
30

25

25

25

25
25

30

25

25

25
26
25

25
25
26
25

25
25

3
3

w W Ww

S W

= W

12
3
15

10
10

22
14
36

14
14

15
22

17
17

20
27
17
64

57
30
23
114

56
29

36
9
45

30
30

44
28
72

12
12

42
42

21
45
66

51
51

27
27

60
81
51
192

171
30
23
16

240

168
29

ENR/SCH

o

o O

OO O O o O O O O

[eoNe)

o O

o O

O O O oo o O o O

o O

TOTAL
ENR/SCH
12 36
3 9
15 45
10 30
10 30
22 44
14 28
36 72
4 12
4 12
6 6
6 6
14 42
14 42
7 21
15 45
22 66
17 51
17 51
9 27
9 27
2 6
2 6
20 60
27 81
17 51
64 192
57 171
30 30
23 23
4 16
114 240
56 168
29 29



HEGIS
CODE

260707

400501

430104

231304

510910

450601

231301

231404

320108

430201

540101

COURSE NAME

Biology

Chemistry

Criminal Jus

Communicatio

Unassigned

Economics

English

English

English

Fire Science

History

7TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER SEMESTER 2020

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY EUNICE
DETAIL FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA COURSE

B.D.

SCI

SCI

SSCI

LART

HSCI

SSCI

LART

LART

AO

SSCI

LART

NUMBER

1161

2160
2161

1001

1107

1061

2003
2021
2025
2093

2030

1001
1001
1001
1002
1002

2022

0001
0001

2010

1001
2055
2055

SEC CRHR

LLU

NO VAL ENR/SCH

26 1 16
101

25 3 28

25 1 29
57

25 3 9
9

25 3 6
6

25 3 24

24
91 2 7
91 3 7
91 1 7
91 4 7

28
25 3 2

2
25 3 20
26 3 21
Ll 3 6
25 3 17
26 3 28

92

25 3 20
20

25 3 20
Ll 3 14

34
25 3 5
5
Ll 3 21
25 3 27
30 3 15

63

16
213

84
29
113

27
27

18
18

72
72

14
21

28
70

60
63
18
51
84
276

60
60

60
42
102

15
15

63
81
45
189

ENR/SCH

o O

O O O OO

o O

oNoNoNeoNoNe]

[eoNe]

(@)

[eoNe)

O O O O

o O

o

o O

O O O oo

o O

OO OO oo

o O

(@)

o O

o O O O

TOTAL
ENR/SCH
16 16
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29 29
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9 27
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2 6
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520401 Infor. Syst. BADM 2100 25 3 5 15 0 0 5 15
5 15 0 0 5 15

270101 Mathematics AO 0021 25 4 22 88 0 0 22 88
1015 25 3 16 48 0 0 16 48

1015 26 3 29 87 0 0 29 87

1015 27 3 16 48 0 0 16 48

1019 25 3 7 21 0 0 7 21

1021 25 3 32 96 0 0 32 96

1425 25 3 28 84 0 0 28 84

1425 26 3 8 24 0 0 8 24

1550 25 5 7 35 0 0 7 35

165 531 0 0 165 531

320104 Mathematics AO 0001 25 3 16 48 0 0 16 48
0001 26 3 27 81 0 0 27 81

43 129 0 0 43 129

370101 Mathematics AO 0015 25 3 14 42 0 0 14 42
0015 26 3 15 45 0 0 15 45

29 87 0 0 29 87

500902 Music FIAR 1751 L1l 3 22 66 0 0 22 66
22 66 0 0 22 66

513801 Nursing NURS 1000 25 1 0 0 17 17 17 17
1000 26 1 0 0 16 16 16 16

0 0 33 33 33 33

380101 Philosophy LART 1000 25 3 5 15 0 0 5 15
5 15 0 0 5 15

400101 Physical Sci SCI 1001 25 3 22 66 0 0 22 66
22 66 0 0 22 66

400801 Physics SCI 1001 25 3 5 15 0 0 5 15
5 15 0 0 5 15

420101 Psychology LART 2000 25 3 35 105 0 0 35 105
35 105 0 0 35 105

422703 Psychology LART 2070 25 3 14 42 0 0 14 42
2070 35 3 30 90 0 0 30 90

2076 25 3 11 33 0 0 11 33

55 165 0 0 55 165
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HEGIS FORMULA COURSE SEC CRHR LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME B.D. NUMBER NO VAL ENR/SCH ENR/SCH ENR/SCH
510907 Radiologic T HSCI 1001 01 1 26 26 0 0 26 26
1091 91 2 9 18 0 0 9 18

1091 92 2 8 16 0 0 8 16

1091 93 2 9 18 0 0 9 18

2091 91 5 9 45 0 0 9 45

2091 92 5 8 40 0 0 8 40

2091 93 5 9 45 0 0 9 45

78 208 0 0 78 208

510908 Respiratory HSCI 1001 25 2 8 16 0 0 8 16
2019 25 2 13 26 0 0 13 26

2020 91 2 7 14 0 0 7 14

2020 92 2 6 12 0 0 6 12

34 68 0 0 34 68

451101 Sociology SSCI 2001 25 3 30 90 0 0 30 90
30 90 0 0 30 90

309999 University O LART 1005 25 3 14 42 0 0 14 42
14 42 0 0 14 42

320108 University O AO 0008 25 3 12 36 0 0 12 36

12 36 0 0 12 36



